Report for Website

Product Name:Glade Automatic Plum Bulk

Specification 1D:350000040899
Ingredients

Acetone

Isobutane

Propane

2-Buten-1-one, 1-(2,6,6-
trimethyl-2-cyclohexen-1-yl)-,
(2E)-

Citrus Medica Limonum
Extract

Benzaldehyde
Benzyl Acetate

Propanoic acid, 2-methyl-, 2-
phenoxyethyl ester

Ethyl Methylphenylglycidate

2-Buten-1-one, 1-(2,6,6-
trimethyl-3-cyclohexen-1-yl)-

Butanoic acid, 1,1-dimethyl-2-
phenylethyl ester

1H-3a,7-Methanoazulen-6-ol,
octahydro-3,6,8,8-
tetramethyl-,
(3R,3aS,6R,7R,8aS)-

4H-Inden-4-one, 1,2,3,5,6,7-
hexahydro-1,1,2,3,3-
pentamethyl-

CAS Number

67-64-1

75-28-5

74-98-6

24720-09-0

84929-31-7

100-52-7

140-11-4

103-60-6

77-83-8

57378-68-4

10094-34-5

77-53-2

33704-61-9

Function

Solublizer
Propellant
Propellant

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



4H-Pyran-4-one, 2-ethyl-3-
hydroxy-

Ethanone, 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8-
octahydro-2,3,8,8-
tetramethyl-2-naphthalenyl)-

Dipropylene Glycol
Citral

Cinnamal
Coumarin
Limonene

Linalool

4940-11-8

54464-57-2

25265-71-8

5392-40-5

104-55-2

91-64-5

5989-27-5

78-70-6

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



